
JRMF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 5 november 2023 - 09:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 34 2008-06-07
2 ANDÉN Max GFKG SWE 6 2005-11-18
3 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 26 2008-06-16
4 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 21 2008-08-08
5 BOUSTEDT Erik GFKG SWE 9 2005-02-17
6 ELMFELDT Axel ÄFKS SWE 7 2004-09-20
7 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS SWE 15 2007-08-19
8 FASTESSON Rufus EGFS SWE 2 2005-05-23
9 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFKS SWE 13 2004-07-19
10 GRELA Tristan EGFS SWE 4 2006-08-31
11 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS SWE 11 2005-12-23
12 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 36 2008-09-27
13 KVERNES Isak GFKG SWE 1 2005-08-03
14 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 12 2008-01-23
15 MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo GFKG SWE 10 2006-04-25
16 NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFKS SWE 3 2005-11-20
17 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 14 2007-06-15
18 SALA Carl ÄFKS SWE 17 2007-12-09
19 SALA Vincent ÄFKS SWE 23 2007-12-09
20 SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS SWE 99999 2008-08-19
21 SCHREIBER Alexander ÄFKS SWE 28 2005-10-17
22 STENECKER Oskar ÄFKS SWE 99999 2008-02-16
23 STIGBERG Teo GFKG SWE 5 2005-07-26
24 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 31 2007-05-27
25 WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG SWE 25 2008-04-28
26 WESTESSON Ture GFKG SWE 22 2006-02-12
27 WIDÉN Emil EGFS SWE 8 2005-07-31
28 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 27 2008-12-27



JRMF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 5 november 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KVERNES Isak GFKG SWE 1
2 FASTESSON Rufus EGFS SWE 2
3 NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFKS SWE 3
4 GRELA Tristan EGFS SWE 4
5 STIGBERG Teo GFKG SWE 5
6 ANDÉN Max GFKG SWE 6
7 ELMFELDT Axel ÄFKS SWE 7
8 WIDÉN Emil EGFS SWE 8
9 BOUSTEDT Erik GFKG SWE 9
10 MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo GFKG SWE 10
11 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS SWE 11
12 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 12
13 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFKS SWE 13
14 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 14
15 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS SWE 15
16 SALA Carl ÄFKS SWE 17
17 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 21
18 WESTESSON Ture GFKG SWE 22
19 SALA Vincent ÄFKS SWE 23
20 WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG SWE 25
21 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 26
22 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 27
23 SCHREIBER Alexander ÄFKS SWE 28
24 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 31
25 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 34
26 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 36
27 SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS SWE 99999
28 STENECKER Oskar ÄFKS SWE 99999



JRMF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 5 november 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 9

09:30

Referee(s):

WIKSTRÖM Olle (SWE)

SALA Carl ÄFKS / SWE

TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS / SWE

SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS / SWE

KVERNES Isak GFKG / SWE

BOUSTEDT Erik GFKG / SWE

WIDÉN Emil EGFS / SWE

BENGTSSON Mose ARAH / SWE

Strip 10

09:30

Referee(s):

PERELMANN Mark (SWE)

SCHREIBER Alexander ÄFKS / SWE

ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS / SWE

ELMFELDT Axel ÄFKS / SWE

FASTESSON Rufus EGFS / SWE

ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS / SWE

WESTESSON Ture GFKG / SWE

MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo GFKG / SWE

Strip 11

09:30

Referee(s):

BLADIN Jonathan (EGFS / SWE)

SALA Vincent ÄFKS / SWE

NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFKS / SWE

ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS / SWE

RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG / SWE

ANDÉN Max GFKG / SWE

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK / SWE

KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS / SWE



Strip 12

09:30

Referee(s):

HELLSTRÖM Max (ÄFKS / SWE)

MOHOLI Elvis GFKG / SWE

STIGBERG Teo GFKG / SWE

KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS / SWE

WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG / SWE

STENECKER Oskar ÄFKS / SWE

GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFKS / SWE

GRELA Tristan EGFS / SWE



JRMF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 5 november 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KVERNES Isak GFKG SWE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFKS SWE 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
3 ELMFELDT Axel ÄFKS SWE 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
4T ANDÉN Max GFKG SWE 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
4T GRELA Tristan EGFS SWE 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
6 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
7 BOUSTEDT Erik GFKG SWE 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
8 SALA Carl ÄFKS SWE 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
9 FASTESSON Rufus EGFS SWE 4 0,67 22 14 +8 Advanced
10 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFKS SWE 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
11 WIDÉN Emil EGFS SWE 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
12 SALA Vincent ÄFKS SWE 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
13 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
14 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS SWE 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
15 STIGBERG Teo GFKG SWE 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
16 WESTESSON Ture GFKG SWE 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
17 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
18 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 3 0,50 19 25 -6 Advanced
19 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS SWE 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
20 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
21 MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo GFKG SWE 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
22 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
23 WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG SWE 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Advanced
24 SCHREIBER Alexander ÄFKS SWE 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Advanced
25 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Advanced
26 SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS SWE 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Advanced
27 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
28 STENECKER Oskar ÄFKS SWE 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced



JRMF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 5 november 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 9

11:15

Referee(s):

PERELMANN Mark (SWE)

SALA Carl ÄFKS / SWE

SCHREIBER Alexander ÄFKS / SWE

TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS / SWE

KVERNES Isak GFKG / SWE

WESTESSON Ture GFKG / SWE

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK / SWE

FASTESSON Rufus EGFS / SWE

Strip 10

11:15

Referee(s):

WIKSTRÖM Olle (SWE)

NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFKS / SWE

GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFKS / SWE

SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS / SWE

BOUSTEDT Erik GFKG / SWE

STIGBERG Teo GFKG / SWE

BENGTSSON Mose ARAH / SWE

ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS / SWE

Strip 11

11:15

Referee(s):

BLADIN Jonathan (EGFS / SWE)

ELMFELDT Axel ÄFKS / SWE

ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS / SWE

ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS / SWE

KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS / SWE

WIDÉN Emil EGFS / SWE

MOHOLI Elvis GFKG / SWE

WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG / SWE



Strip 12

11:15

Referee(s):

HELLSTRÖM Max (ÄFKS / SWE)

SALA Vincent ÄFKS / SWE

STENECKER Oskar ÄFKS / SWE

RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG / SWE

KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS / SWE

MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo GFKG / SWE

ANDÉN Max GFKG / SWE

GRELA Tristan EGFS / SWE



JRMF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 5 november 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KVERNES Isak GFKG SWE 11 0,92 58 21 +37 Advanced
2 ELMFELDT Axel ÄFKS SWE 11 0,92 56 19 +37 Advanced
3 NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFKS SWE 10 0,83 57 22 +35 Advanced
4 ANDÉN Max GFKG SWE 10 0,83 55 28 +27 Advanced
5 GRELA Tristan EGFS SWE 10 0,83 53 27 +26 Advanced
6 FASTESSON Rufus EGFS SWE 10 0,83 52 28 +24 Advanced
7 SALA Vincent ÄFKS SWE 9 0,75 50 37 +13 Advanced
8 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 9 0,75 47 40 +7 Advanced
9 WIDÉN Emil EGFS SWE 8 0,67 48 37 +11 Advanced
10 BOUSTEDT Erik GFKG SWE 7 0,58 51 38 +13 Advanced
11 SALA Carl ÄFKS SWE 7 0,58 47 35 +12 Advanced
12 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFKS SWE 7 0,58 46 40 +6 Advanced
13 STIGBERG Teo GFKG SWE 7 0,58 48 45 +3 Advanced
14 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 7 0,58 41 45 -4 Advanced
15 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS SWE 6 0,50 44 41 +3 Advanced
16 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 6 0,50 41 44 -3 Advanced
17 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 5 0,42 42 43 -1 Advanced
18 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS SWE 5 0,42 42 48 -6 Advanced
19 WESTESSON Ture GFKG SWE 4 0,33 43 51 -8 Advanced
20 MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo GFKG SWE 4 0,33 38 47 -9 Advanced
21 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 4 0,33 35 45 -10 Advanced
22 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 4 0,33 31 49 -18 Advanced
23 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 3 0,25 27 55 -28 Advanced
24 WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG SWE 1 0,08 32 56 -24 Advanced
25 SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS SWE 1 0,08 30 59 -29 Advanced
26 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 1 0,08 26 55 -29 Advanced
27 SCHREIBER Alexander ÄFKS SWE 1 0,08 18 58 -40 Advanced
28 STENECKER Oskar ÄFKS SWE 0 0,00 15 60 -45 Advanced
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Finals
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JRMF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 5 november 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KVERNES Isak GFKG SWE 2005-08-03
2 FASTESSON Rufus EGFS SWE 2005-05-23
3T BOUSTEDT Erik GFKG SWE 2005-02-17
3T GRELA Tristan EGFS SWE 2006-08-31
5 ELMFELDT Axel ÄFKS SWE 2004-09-20
6 NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFKS SWE 2005-11-20
7 ANDÉN Max GFKG SWE 2005-11-18
8 WIDÉN Emil EGFS SWE 2005-07-31
9 SALA Vincent ÄFKS SWE 2007-12-09
10 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 2008-01-23
11 SALA Carl ÄFKS SWE 2007-12-09
12 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFKS SWE 2004-07-19
13 STIGBERG Teo GFKG SWE 2005-07-26
14 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 2008-06-07
15 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS SWE 2005-12-23
16 WESTESSON Ture GFKG SWE 2006-02-12
17 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 2008-06-16
18 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS SWE 2007-08-19
19 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 2007-06-15
20 MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo GFKG SWE 2006-04-25
21 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 2008-09-27
22 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 2008-08-08
23 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 2007-05-27
24 WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG SWE 2008-04-28
25 SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS SWE 2008-08-19
26 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 2008-12-27
27 SCHREIBER Alexander ÄFKS SWE 2005-10-17
28 STENECKER Oskar ÄFKS SWE 2008-02-16



JRMF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 5 november 2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEITNER Gabriel SWE 5285 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BLADIN Jonathan SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DAHLIN Svante SWE Ref: 3
ENGSTRÖM Anton SWE
HELLSTRÖM Max SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JOHANSSON Martin SWE 508898 Ref: 2
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE 3866 Ref: 1
PERELMANN Mark SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
UNIYAL Nils SWE Ref: 1
WIKSTRÖM Erik SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 28
Total participants: 28
Top-32 ranked participants: 24
Number of countries represented: 1

SWE: 28 participants


